Cole-Parmer®
HT-200 Series
Heater Tapes
Instruction Manual
ET0002-CPB Version 1.3
2
Contents
Introduction	 3

Other
T: +1 847 549 7600
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
36220-00 HT-200 HT-200-2 HT95502
36220-01 HT-200 HT-200-2-115 HT95502X1
36220-02 HT-200 HT-300-3 HT95503
36220-03 HT-200 HT-300-3-115 HT95503X1
36220-04 HT-200 HT-400-4 HT95504
36220-05 HT-200 HT-400-4-115 HT95504X1
36220-06 HT-200 HT-600-6 HT95506
36220-07 HT-200 HT-600-6-115 HT95506X1
36220-08 HT-200 HT-800-8 HT95508
36220-09 HT-200 HT-800-8-115 HT95508X1
36220-10 HT-200 HT-1200-12 HT95512
36220-11 HT-200 HT-1200-12-115 HT95512X1
36220-12 HT-200 HT-1600-16 HT95516
36220-13 HT-200 HT-1600-16-115 HT95516X1
36220-14 HT-200 HT-200-24 HT95524
36220-15 HT-200 HT-200-32 HT95532